Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:	Date Awarded:	Amount Awarded
Northeast Asphalt, Inc. 1524 Atkinson Dr, Green Bay, WI 54303-3748	07/31/25	\$449,727.62

	Project Mana	ger: Sam Lee	Consultant:	Westwood
State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Waupaca Municipal Airport	Bid Date:	3/6/2025
Department of Transportation	Project:	PCZ1004	Bid Time:	2:00 P.M.
		Construct Taxilane D and Associated Stormwater Drainage; Construct		
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	Service Road and Power Gate for Southwest Hangar Area	DBE Goals:	3.90%

DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: 4-unit T-Hangar Alternate A: 2-unit T-Hangar				Northeast Asphalt, Inc. 1524 Atkinson Dr, Green Bay, WI 54303- 3748		R and R Wash Materials, Inc. 1110 Dartford Rd, Ripon, WI 54971-9223	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
C100.010	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM	1.00	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
C105.010	MOBILIZATION (10% MAX.)	1.00	LS	\$21,450.00	\$21,450.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
X151.050	REMOVE AND RELOCATE TREES LESS THAN 2 FEET DIAMETER	2.00	LS	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
P152.010	COMMON EXCAVATION	2,150.00	EACH	\$21.75	\$46,762.50	\$23.33	\$50,159.50
P159.010	SITE FINISHING (BASE BID)	1.00	CY	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
P160.110	REMOVE ASPHALT SURFACE	190.00	LS	\$5.70	\$1,083.00	\$4.00	\$760.00
X160.168	REMOVE AND REINSTALL, CHAIN LINK FENCE, TYPE 6	1.00	SY	\$3,933.00	\$3,933.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
P190.010	PREPARE FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALTIC PAVING, BASE BID	1.00	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,975.00	\$3,975.00
P208.040	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE B60K GRADATION NO. 2	2,110.00	LS	\$36.00	\$75,960.00	\$42.13	\$88,894.30
P402.535	HMA PAVEMENT 5 LT 58-28 H	295.00	TON	\$133.00	\$39,235.00	\$108.00	\$31,860.00
P603.010	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	95.00	TON	\$3.25	\$308.75	\$5.80	\$551.00
P620.311	PAINTING YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE I	355.00	GAL	\$14.90	\$5,289.50	\$15.00	\$5,325.00
P620.710	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A	22.00	SF	\$5.00	\$110.00	\$5.50	\$121.00
P640.015	SAWING ASPHALT	365.00	LB	\$2.25	\$821.25	\$1.60	\$584.00
P642.012	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C	1.00	LF	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
P643.010	AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL (BASE BID)	1.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
P646.010	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1.00	LS	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
P646.010	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1.00	LS	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
D752.021	STORM WATER INLET, TYPE 1 WITH CASTING	2.00	LS	\$7,600.00	\$15,200.00	\$8,550.00	\$17,100.00

DESCRIP					phalt, Inc. 1524 een Bay, WI 54303-	R and R Wash I	
	Base Bid: 4-unit T-Hanga Alternate A: 2-unit T-Hang				3748	54971	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
521.3124	CULVERT PIPE CORRUGATED STEEL 24-INCH	56.00	EACH	\$61.25	\$3,430.00	\$15.00	\$840.00
521.1024	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE STEEL 24-INCH	2.00	LF	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
D701.501	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 15-INCH	1.00	EACH	\$1,515.00	\$1,515.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
D701.640	STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 12-INCH	120.00	EACH	\$72.00	\$8,640.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00
D701.641	STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 15-INCH	96.00	LF	\$82.00	\$7,872.00	\$89.00	\$8,544.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	200.00	LF	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	200.00	LF	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATION EROSION CONTROL	5.00	LF	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
628.1910	MOBILIZATION EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	3.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
X908.020	HYDROMULCH DOUBLE RATE	4,650.00	EACH	\$2.25	\$10,462.50	\$2.33	\$10,834.50
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I, TYPE B	450.00	SY	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$3.13	\$1,408.50
		2.00		\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
628.7010	INLET PROTECTION TYPE B		SY	\$11.00	\$1,452.00	\$11.13	\$1,469.16
628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	132.00	EACH	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
628.7555	CULVERT PIPE CHECKS	10.00	LF	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
628.7560	TRACKING PADS	1.00	EACH	\$3,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,650.00
628.6510	SOIL STABILIZER TYPE B	0.50	EACH	\$75.00	\$8,625.00	\$75.00	\$8,625.00
630.0500	SEED WATER	115.00	ACRE	\$9.50	\$2,565.00	\$9.53	\$2,573.10
T901.011	SEEDING MIX NO. 20	270.00	MGAL	\$6.50	\$1,950.00	\$6.53	\$1,959.00
T901.030	SEEDING TEMPORARY	300.00	LB	\$150.00	\$645.00	\$160.00	\$688.00
T902.020	FERTILIZER TYPE B	4.30	LB	\$2.00	\$10,200.00	\$4.13	\$21,063.00
T905.015	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	5,100.00	CWT				
Base Bid	l Total		SY	\$22.00	\$300,329.50	\$23.33	\$322,187.06
P152.010	COMMON EXCAVATION	250.00	CY	,	\$5,500.00	, , , ,	\$5,832.50
				\$38.81	\$2,018.12	\$39.00	\$2,028.00
P160.168	REMOVE FENCE, CHAIN LINK, TYPE 6 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE B60K	52.00	LF	\$36.00	\$14,040.00	\$42.13	\$16,430.70
P208.040	GRADATION NO. 2	390.00	TON	\$143.20	\$12,172.00	\$117.00	\$9,945.00
P402.535	HMA PAVEMENT 5 LT 58-28 H	85.00	TON] [,		

DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: 4-unit T-Hangar Alternate A: 2-unit T-Hangar			Northeast Asphalt, Inc. 1524 Atkinson Dr, Green Bay, WI 54303- 3748		R and R Wash Materials, Inc. 1110 Dartford Rd, Ripon, WI 54971-9223		
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P603.010	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	25.00	GAL	\$3.25	\$81.25	\$5.50	\$137.50
				\$32.50	\$5,525.00	\$26.00	\$4,420.00
602.0410	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5-INCH	170.00	SF	\$2.25	\$191.25	\$1.60	\$136.00
P640.015	SAWING ASPHALT APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT	85.00	LF	\$1,920.00	\$3,840.00	\$1,925.00	\$3,850.00
D701.504	PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 24-INCH CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED	2.00	EACH	\$110.00	\$6,160.00	\$145.00	\$8,120.00
D701.244	CONCRETE CLASS V 24-INCH	56.00	LF	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATION EROSION CONTROL	1.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
628.1910	MOBILIZATION EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	1.00	EACH	\$2.25	\$1,057.50	\$2.33	\$1,095.10
X908.020	HYDROMULCH DOUBLE RATE	470.00	SY	\$3.00	·	\$3.13	
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I, TYPE B	100.00	SY	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$313.00
628.7555	CULVERT PIPE CHECKS	3.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$60.00
630.0500	SEED WATER	15.00	MGAL	\$9.50	\$1,125.00	\$9.53	\$1,125.00
T901.011	SEEDING MIX NO. 20	25.00	LB	\$6.50	\$237.50	\$6.53	\$238.25
T901.030	SEEDING TEMPORARY	25.00	LB	\$150.00	\$162.50	\$160.00	\$163.25
T902.020	FERTILIZER TYPE B	0.50	CWT		\$75.00		\$80.00
T905.015	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	570.00	SY	\$2.00	\$1,140.00	\$4.13	\$2,354.10
X108.520	600 VOLT CABLE NO. 8	1,050.00	LF	\$2.45	\$2,572.50	\$2.47	\$2,593.50
X110.500	NONMETALLIC CONDUIT SCHEDULE 40 2-INCH	205.00	LF	\$41.00	\$8,405.00	\$41.33	\$8,472.65
L115.900	ELECTRICAL HAND HOLE 17X30X30- INCH COMPOSITE TYPE	1.00	EACH	\$5,086.00	\$5,086.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
	MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING			\$6,380.00	\$6,380.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
X001.001	ELECTRICAL WORK ELECTRICALLY OPERATED SLIDING	1.00	LS	\$72,338.50	\$72,338.50	\$79,913.00	\$79,913.00
X001.002 Alternat	GATE Se A Total	1.00	LS		\$149,167.12		\$159,607.55
Grand T					\$449,496.62		\$481,794.61